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Monday, 7 May 2018

09.00 - 09.25 Welcome with coffee and tea with breakfast snack.

cid:image003.jpg@01D38BF6.98A5BA50

09.25 - 09.35 Welcome address by Steven Hagen, TTN President

09.35 - 10.00 US reform in general for residents and US non-residents.

TTN-member Cristina Wolff, EisnerAmper, New York, USA, cristina.wolff@eisneramper.com

10.00 - 10.25 Special tax regimes in Spain: Individuals: “Beckham law” and Golden visa. 

Companies: Holding (ETVE) and REIT (SOCIMI).

David Sarda, BDO, Barcelona, Spain, david.sarda@bdo.es

10.25 - 10.50 New Tax Law: Paradigmatic shift in planning inbound to the US.

Ruby Banipal, Legamaro Banipal, Chigaco, USA, ruby@legamaro.com

10.50 - 11.15 Coffee and tea break.
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11.15 - 11.40 Mexico international tax update.

TTN-member Arturo Brook, Brook & Cano, Mexico, abrook@brookcano.com

11.40 - 12.30 Client meeting hypothetical – What would you advise?

TTN-member Steven Hagen & Jack Miles, Harper Meyer, Miami, USA, shagen@harpermeyer.com

Jack Miles, Kelley Drye & Warren, New York, USA, jmiles@kelleydrye.com

12.30 - 13.45 Lunch break.

13.45 - 14.10 Argentina tax reform: A review of key international provisions.

TTN-member Santiago Zebel, The Corpag Group, Buenos Aires, Argentina, santiago@corpag.com

14.10 - 14.35 The UK’s corporate offence of failure to prevent the facilitation of tax evasion.

Rozi Ellis, Milestone International, London, United Kingdom, rozi@milestonetax.com

14.35 - 15.00 New rules on Italian startup visa / Neo Residents tax regime.

TTN-member Alessandra Pagani, Studio Pagani, Milano, Italy, alessandrapagani@studiopagani.net

15.00 - 15.25 Coffee and tea break.

15.25 - 15.50 GILTI: Impact on individual citizens and residents of the U.S.

TTN-member Robert Ladislaw, Solomon Blum, New York, USA, rladislaw@solblum.com
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15.50 - 16.15 Recent death of non US parent with US children – What do we do?

Jeff Hagen, Harper Meyer, Miami, USA, jhagen@harpermeyer.com

16.15 - 16.40 The various ways in which tax reform will impact US residents with offshore investments. 

Eisner Amper, New York, USA

16.45 - 17.45 Cocktails.

18.00 End of program.
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